Extended L-Band Switch Matrix 16:16 (fan-out/distributive)
FlexLink S9E-1616
The FlexLink S9E-1616 represents a professional 16:16 L-Band
Switch Matrix (fan-out/distributive) designed in a compact and
space-saving 1RU/19" rack mount chassis available with RF coax
I/O connectors or with optical inputs.
The FlexLink S9E-1616 is a future proof L-Band Switch Matrix
supporting extended L-Band frequency 850 – 2450MHz, making it

Optical Input Level: -10dBm (min. optical sensitivity) to +10dBm max. (damage level)
SFDR: -107dBc/Hz typ.
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type No. Short Description I/O Connectors
FlexLink S9E-1616-75F 9001018
16:16 Switch Matrix, extended L-Band
75Ohm F(f)
FlexLink S9E-1616-75B 9001040 75Ohm BNC(f)
FlexLink S9E-1616-50S 9001066 50Ohm SMA(f)
FlexLink S9E-1616-50B* on request 50Ohm BNC(f)*
FlexLink S9E-1616-50S-SC/APC 9001228 Optical In SC/APC; 50Ohm SMA(f) Out
FlexLink S9E-1616-50B-SC/APC* on request Optical In SC/APC; 50Ohm BNC(f) Out*
FlexLink S9E-1616-75F-SC/APC 9001227 Optical In SC/APC; 75Ohm F(f) Out
FlexLink S9E-1616-75B-SC/APC* on request Optical In SC/APC; 75Ohm BNC(f) Out*
 *Upon request / **Not available when equipped with optical inputs
弗尤格（上海）电⽓设备有限公司                     T : 150 210 98804                        www.rf-design.cn